Connecticut Coalition Against Bed Bugs

Board Members

Dr. Gale E. Ridge  Scientist
Connecticut Agricultural Experiment Station,
123 Huntington St,
P. O. Box 1106
New Haven, CT 06504-1106
(203) 974-8600
Cell: (203) 500-7882
Gale.Ridge@ct.gov

Dr. Kirby C. Stafford Vice Director-State Entomologist
Connecticut Agricultural Experiment Station,
123 Huntington St,
P. O. Box 1106
New Haven, CT 06504-1106
(203) 974-8485
Kirby.Stafford@ct.gov

Mike Lipsett: Connecticut Pest Elimination, Inc.,
409 Saw Mill Rd,
West Haven, CT 06516
(203) 931-7378
Cell: (203) 627-5321
michaellipsett@yahoo.com

Tim Callahan Norwalk Department of Health (Director)
137 East Ave,
Norwalk, CT 06851
(203) 854-7868
Cell: (203) 216-0402
tcallahan@norwalkct.org

Judith R. Dicine Supervisory Assistant State’s Attorney for Housing Matters
Office of the CT Chief State’s Attorney
121 Elm Street
New Haven, CT 06510
(203) 773-6755
Fax (203) 789-6459
Judith.Dicine@ct.gov
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Charlie Mastroberti Quest Pest Control

Christina T. Berger

19 East Main St. P. O. Box 1512
Avon, CT 06001

(860) 559-8323 or (860) 490-5186
info@questpestcontrol.com

Department of Energy and Environmental Protection (DEEP)
Pesticide Management Program

79 Elm St,

Hartford, CT 06106

(860) 424-3663

Christina.Berger@ct.gov

Krista M. Veneziano MPH,CHES,RS, Epidemiologist

Associate Members

Diane Jorsey

Sherill L. Baldwin

Lead, Radon, and healthy Homes Program
Connecticut Department of Public Health
410 Capitol Avenue, P. O. Box 340308
Hartford, CT 06134

(860) 509-7677

www.ct.gov/dph/lead
www.ct.gov/dph/radon
www.ct.gov/dph/healthyhomes

Department of Energy and Environmental Protection (DEEP)
Pesticide Management Program

79 Elm St,

Hartford, CT 06106

(860) 424-3328

Diane.Jorsey@ct.gov

Department of Energy and Environmental Protection (DEEP)
Pesticide Management Program

79 Elm St,

Hartford, CT 06106

(860) 424-3440

Sherill.Baldwin@ct.gov
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